FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
SURFING

SCI NAUTICO
WAKEBOARD

2025 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DI CATEGORIA SUP E PADDLEBOARD
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CATEGORIA PARASUP
DONNE
1 51 CARBONARA ANGELA
UOMINI
1 164 SANTUCCI ANDREA
2 173 MALUBERTI EUGENIO
3111 MAZZANTI SIMONE

CATEGORIA UNDER 12
DONNE PUNTI
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96
180
219
217
186
156
202

178
125
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79
203
201
218
127
126
32

56
62
124
210
157
149
184
216

212
175
138

ADAMO SILVIA
MANDOLONI VIOLA
SIBILLA MARIARITA
CORRA' CAROLINA
LAZZARINI MARTA
SILVA DOS SANTO ELISA
GRASSI LINDA
CALDARA ADELE
UOMINI
SCIURTI MATTEO
LEONARDI RICCARDO
CAPITANI ESTEBAN
BASILE ANTONINO
BREVI SAMUELE
CARUBELLI MARTINO
PAMPINELLA GIULIO
FIANDACA ATTILIO
FIANDACA GIUSEPPE
VOLTASIO VALERIO
CATEGORIA UNDER 14
DONNE
BASCIANO GIULIA
DELLA CHIESA SILVIA
ROSSI ADRIANA
GRIMALDI FRANCESCA MARIA
FOSCHI MARGHERITA
MONTANARO FRANCESCA
TRIUNFO VITTORIA
SCOGNAMIGLO FRANCESCA
UOMINI
GRIMALDI PASQUALE MARIA
SALINARI FABIO
MORETTI MARCO

UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12

UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12
UNDER 12

UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14

UNDER 14

UNDER 14

10
17
28
30
33
38
41
PUNTI

15
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31
33
35
40
40
49

PUNTI

15
23
27
35
40
40
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87
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73
86

300
47
182
135
177

61
84

74
204
106
118

165
7

151
40
63
15

136
84

130

174

211

CAVICCHIOLI PIETRO
CAPUTO GASPARE
PANARELLI LORENZO
ROSSI FRANCESCO
LO COCO FRANCESCO

CATEGORIA PADDLEBOARD OVERALL

UOMINI
DI TULLIO NICOLCO'
NICIARELLI ANDREA
SERANO MARCO
COLUCCIA LORENZO
BONIZZONI MATTEO ALDO
CATEGORIA UNDER 16
DONNE
DE STEFANO SARA
CHIARELLI PREZIOSA
CAPPELLI ALICE
CUOMO AURORA
FOSCHI CATERINA
RIGHETTI GIADA
PROFETA SOFIA MARIA
TORIO FEDERICA
SCOTTO DI CARLO FLORA
UOMINI
SABATO SERSE PIO
STEFAN ALEX
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
SCARCIA ALESSANDRO
MONTANARI LEONARDO
SPECIALE DANIELE
BRUCCIANI GIULIO
LUBRANO MATTIA MICHELE
PERO VINCENZO

UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14
UNDER 14

PB OVERALL
PB OVERALL
PB OVERALL
PB OVERALL
PB OVERALL

UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16

UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
~ UNDER16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16

16
31
40
40
41

PUNTI
20
25
26
26
27

PUNTI

12
21
29
30
34
39
48
PUNTI

10
13
19
26
52
55
57
57
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150
187
72
21
90

152
143
45
35
23
49

43
38
179
41
176
42

13

18

33
159
120
171

44
19

BUONFRATE ANTONIO
RUSSO SCOGNIAMIGLIO LEONARDO
MONTANARI DIEGO
PAPA OLIVER
MEKKAOUI JAMAL
LAZZARINI RICCARDO
CATEGORIA UNDER 18
DONNE
SABATO SVEVA
POSTIGLIONE CLAUDIA
VENTURELLI LISA
MANGIALASCHE MIRIANA
PISANELLI VELIA
BASHAI NOEMI
UOMINI
LAZZARINI GIULIO
CORRIERO GIAN LUCA
PERNISCO MATTEO
PORSIA LEONARDO
FRACCHIOLLA ALESSANDRO
RUTIGLIANO MATTIA MICHELE
CATEGORIA SENIOR
DONNE
PAMPINELLA CECILIA
SCARANGELLA BIANCA
NITTI LAURA
FIORAVANTI MARIA
CORONA ALESSANDRA
FILONI GIORGIA
UOMINI
ROSSI RICCARDO
MANDOLONI ENRICO

RICCO NICOLQO' VINCENZO

UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16
UNDER 16

UNDER 18

UNDER 18
UNDER 18
UNDER 18

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

62
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105
107
160
46
146
104
60
55
158

142

85
30
195
35
161

172
196

70
65
89
119
137
190
185

MERCURIALI FILIPPO
ALPINO DAVIDE
MARCONI PAOLO
BARILE RAFFAELE FRANCESCO
PAMPINELLA TOMMASO
POSTIGLIONE RICCARDO
D'IGNAZI ALESSANDRO
ESPOSITO LUIGI
ALPINO ELIAS
CARELLA RICCARDO
CATEGORIA MASTER
DONNE
ESTARES ROSELLYN ANDRES
UOMINI
DI CIACCIO SALVATORE
CARBONI GIUSEPPE
NIKA LEONARD
COSSENTINO GIUSEPPE
ESPOSITO FEDERICO
CATEGORIA GRAN MASTER

DONNE

CRUCIANI LORENZA
LAICO STEFANIA
UOMINI

MADEDDU NARCISO
BENNATO EMANUELE
SAPIGNI ALESSANDRO
PIZZO MARCO
FEDELI FABRIZIO
PENINI ENRICO
TRIZIO MICHELANTONIO
CATEGORIA KAHUNA
DONNE

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

MASTER

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER

GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER
GRAN MASTER

36
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46
54
60
60
61
61
62
63
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8
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20
20
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PUNTI
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PUNTI

14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14

w OO0 -0

U1 00 0~ =N W

w NOoO O - O

w

0 00 0w h =2 WwWN

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

w o -~ 0 O O N

w

© 0 0 — 0 N 0

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

- OO0 -0 O

w

0 0 0 N 0 W~

14

14
14

14

w o oo o -

—

O 00 0 0 0 N -~

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

w (o2 B o> B = > T = » T

0 bk W= WDN



A W N -

A Uk WN R

P W N

58
102

17
162
168

183
11

166

112

59
10
22
155
144
108

37

167

30

101

34
16

MIGANI SAMANTHA
DE SIMONE LUCIA
UOMINI
NASIRI REZA
LA MASTRA MARIO
PAPA RICCARDO
CATEGORIA GRAN KAHUNA
DONNE
OCCHIOGROSSO ANNA
ATZORI SIMONA
ODDERA SARA
BERTELLI MONICA
UOMINI
MANDOLONI ROBERTO
USAI FRANCESCO ANTONIO
SANTORO QUIRICO
GASBARRO FABRIZIO
CODELLA IVANO
MORETTI CARLO
CATEGORIA VETERAN
UOMINI
GIGLIONE MASSIMO
BLANCATO LUIGI
NARDINI PAOLO
CATEGORIA GRAN VETERAN
UOMINI
SCANU ANTONIO BATTISTA
BALDANTONI GIORGIO
AGOSTA ANTONINO
FRAGGETTA NATALINO

KAHUNA
KAHUNA

KAHUNA
KAHUNA
KAHUNA

GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA

GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA
GRAN KAHUNA

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

GRAN VETERAN
GRAN VETERAN
GRAN VETERAN
GRAN VETERAN
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PUNTI

10
18

PUNTI
21
23

PUNTI
11
22
23
25
32

PUNTI

19

PUNTI

14
23
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